Faculty Awards
through Academic Year 2024-25

The Thomas Roy and Lura Forrest Jones Award The Thomas Roy and Lura Forrest Jones
(Recipients are eligible again after three years.) Lecture Award (continued)
Jacob E. Cooke 1965, 1976 Bernard Fried 1966
Charles L. Best 1966 Richard Welch, Jr. 1966
Richard Welch, Jr. 1967, 1973, 1984 James P. Schwar 1967
Edward V. Krick 1969 Joseph A. Sherma 1967
Bernard Fried 1970, 1979 Robert S. Chase 1968
Joseph A. Sherma 1971 John P. Losee 1968
Richard W. Faas 1978 James P. Lusardi 1968
Guy L. Hovis 1981 B. Vincent Viscomi 1968
Jean-Pierre Cap 1982 Richard W. Faas 1969
Shyamal K. Majumdar 1983 Earl A. Pope 1969
Leonard Van Gulick 1985 Warren J. Guy 1970
Anthony D. Novaco 1986 David L. Hogenboom 1970
Edward Kerns 1987 Edward R. McDonald 1971
June Schlueter 1988 Jean-Pierre Cap 1972
Donald L. Miller 1989 Bernard S. Katz 1972
Lawrence J. Taylor 1990 Stephen E. Lammers 1972
James Woolley 1991 Joseph R. Arboleda 1973
Lorenzo Traldi 1992 William M. Dobriner 1974
Ilan Peleg 1993 Joseph J. Martin 1974
Ann McGillicuddy-De Lisi 1994 Howard F. Gallup 1975
Andrew Fix 1995 Thomas A. Reilly 1975
Diane Ahl 1996 William Jeffers, Jr. 1976
B. Vincent Viscomi 1997 Thomas W. Norton 1976
Eric Ziolkowski 1998 Howard J. Marblestone 1977
Roxanne Lalande 1999 David R. Johnson 1978
Robert L. Cohn 2000 Richard E. Sharpless 1978
Susan Niles 2001 Guy L. Hovis 1979
Robert S. Mattison 2002 Donald L. Miller 1980
John E. Meier 2003 Shyamal K. Majumdar 1981
Olga Anna Duhl 2004 Anthony D. Novaco 1982
Clifford A. Reiter 2005 Chester J. Salwach 1982
Stephen E. Lammers 2006 Diane Ahl 1983
Helena Silverstein 2007 Rado Pribic 1984
Deborah Rosen 2008 June Schlueter 1984
Susan Averett 2009 Ellen S. Hurwitz 1985
David H. P. Shulman 2010 Edward J. Kerns 1985
Paul Cefalu 2011 Arthur D. Gorman 1986
Jamila Bookwala 2012 Carolynn Van Dyke 1986
Lee Upton 2013 Susan Basow 1987
Anthony Cummings 2014 Charles Holliday 1987
lan Smith 2015 Susan Niles 1988
Susan Basow 2016 Robert S. Mattison 1988
David Shulman 2017 George E. Panichas 1989
David Stifel 2018 James Woolley 1989
Jenn Rossmann 2019 Andrew C. Fix 1990
Karina Skvirsky 2021 Lee Upton 1990
Derek Smith 2021 Ann McGillicuddy-DeLisi 1991
Jennifer Talarico 2022 Eric Ziolkowski 1991
Robert Kurt 2023 David Husic 1992
Laurie Caslake 2024 Joshua Miller 1992
Seo-Hyun Park 2025 Robert Cohn 1993
Suzanne Westfall 1993
The Thomas Roy and Lura Forrest Jones Lecture James Schaffer 1994
Awards (two each year) Dru Germanoski 1994
James P. Crawford 1966 Wendy Hill 1995
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The Thomas Roy and Lura Forrest Jones Joaquin Gémez-Mifiambres 2022
Lecture Award (continued) Melissa Galloway 2023
John McCartney 1995 Monica Salas Landa 2023
D.C. Jackson 1996 Melissa Gordon 2024
Ismail Jouny 1996 Hafsa Kanjwal 2024
Susan Averett 1997 Tamara Carley 2025
Deborah Rosen 1997 Caroline Séquin 2025
Matthew McGlone 1998

Laura Walls 1998 The Dr. James P. Crawford Award
Margarete Lamb-Faffelberger 1999 George Panichas 1995
John Meier 1999 Edward Kerns 1996
Olga Anna Duhl 2000 Skillman Web Support Team 1997
Helena Silverstein 2000 Howard Schneiderman 1998
Robin Rinehart 2001 Mary J. S. Roth 1999
Bruce Young 2001 Laura Dassow Walls 2000
John Shaw 2002 Thomas R. Yuster 2000
lan Smith 2002 Alan Childs 2001
Derek A. Smith 2003 CIliff Reiter 2002
Sidney E. Donnell 2003 Gary Gordon 2002
Michelle C. Geoffrion-Vinci 2004 Rebecca L. Rosenbauer 2003
Joshua A. Sanborn 2004 L. Thomas Hill 2004
Paul Cefalu 2005 College Writing Program 2005
Scott Hummel 2005 Alexis Z. Fisher 2006
Paul D. Barclay 2006 John S. Shaw 2007
Chawne M. Kimber 2006 Elizabeth McMahon 2008
Chip Nataro 2007 Ethan Berkove 2009
Andrea Smith 2007 Roxanne Lalande 2010
James Ferri 2008 Andrew Smith 2011
Yvonne Gindt 2008 Mary Jo Lodge 2012
William Bissell 2009 David Sunderlin 2013
Jamila Bookwala 2009 Jennifer Kelly 2014
Justin J. Corvino 2010 Edward Kerns 2015
Alix Ohlin 2010 Suzanne Westfall 2015
Steve Mylon 2011 Deborah Byrd 2016
Joseph Shieber 2011 Women’s and Gender Studies 2017
Kira Lawrence 2012 Elaine Reynolds 2018
Jennifer Rossmann 2012 Department of Biology 2019
Lisa Gabel 2013 Allison Lewis (joint award) 2021
Caroline Lee 2013 Joy Zhou (joint award) 2021
Christopher Phillips 2014 Skillman Libraries 2021
Rebekah Pite 2014 Tamara Carley 2022
Ingrid Furniss 2015 Hongxing Liu 2023
Carrie Rohman 2015 Alex Brown 2024
Alessandro Giovannelli 2016 Jonathan Bloom 2025
Daniel Sabatino 2016

Justin Hines 2017 The Mary Louise Van Artsdalen Prize
Timothy Laquintano 2017 (Recipients are eligible again after five years.)
Seo-Hyun Park 2017 Jacob E. Cooke 1988
Michael Butler 2018 Bernard Fried and Joseph Sherma 1989
Nandini Sikand 2018 Lawrence W. Beer 1990
Michael Feola 2019 Donald L. Miller 1991
Lindsay Soh 2019 Lee Upton 1993
Nestor Gil 2020 Ilan Peleg 1995
Susan Wenze 2020 G. Lyle Hoffman 1996
Zoe Boekelheide 2021 Lawrence J. Taylor 1997
Trent Gaugler 2021 Guy Hovis 1998
Caleb Gallemore 2022 Diane C. Ahl 1999
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The Mary Louise Van Artsdalen Prize (continued) The Lindback Distinguished Teaching Award
Andrew C. Fix 2000 (continued)
Edward Kerns 2001 Carolynn Van Dyke 1998
Arnold Offner 2002 Suzanne Westfall 1999
Howard N. Bodenhorn 2003 David L. Hogenboom 2000
Laura Dassow Walls 2003 Howard Marblestone 2001
Shyamal K. Majumdar 2004 William Hornfeck 2002
Eric Ziolkowski 2005 Michael A. Paolino 2003
Dru Germanoski 2006 Edward N. Gamber 2004
John E. Meier 2007 Leonard A. Van Gulick 2005
Olga Anna Duhl 2008 Ilan Peleg 2006
Donald C. Jackson 2009 James P. Schaffer 2007
Lorenzo Traldi 2010 Deborah Byrd 2008
Robert S. Mattison 2011 Michelle Geoffrion-Vinci 2009
Susan Averett 2012 Robin C. Rinehart 2010
Gary Gordon 2013 Scott Hummel 2011
Paul Cefalu 2014 John Shaw 2012
Bruce Murphy 2015 Mary Armstrong 2013
David Nice 2016 David Brandes 2014
Joshua Sanborn 2016 Jamila Bookwala 2015
Kira Lawrence 2017 Patricia Donahue 2016
Deborah Rosen 2017 Chawne Kimber 2017
Andrea Smith 2018 Margarete Lamb-Faffelberger 2018
David Brandes 2019 Bianca Falbo 2019
Megan Rothenberger 2021 Alessandro Giovannelli 2021
Neha Vora 2021 Julie Smith 2021
Steven Belletto 2022 Jennifer Kelly 2023
Mary Jo Lodge 2023 Tim Laquintano 2024
Paul Barclay 2024 Trent Gaugler 2025
Manuel Ospina-Giraldo 2024
Rebekah Pite 2025 The Carl R. and Ingeborg Beidleman Research
Award
The Lindback Distinguished Teaching Award Arthur Gorman 1998
(May be received only once.) Curlee Holton 1999
James P. Crawford 1967 Stephen E. Lammers 2000
Howard F. Gallup 1969 Kim Bennett 2001
George Hoerner, Jr. 1972 William Jemison 2002
Robert S. Chase 1973 Mehmet Uz 2003
J. Marshall Brown 1974 Robert G. Root 2004
Robert I. Weiner 1975 Robert A. Kurt 2005
B. Vincent Viscomi 1976 Evan D. Fisher 2006
Warren J. Guy 1978 Ida Sinkevic 2007
Rado Pribic 1979 Patricia Donahue 2008
Earl A. Pope 1980 Chun Wai Liew 2009
Stephen E. Lammers 1981 Edward N. Gamber 2010
Thomas W. Norton 1982 Rebecca Kissane 2011
J. Ronald Martin 1983 Ge (Frank) Xia 2012
Ralph Slaght 1985 Qin Lu 2013
Charles L. Best 1986 Justin Corvino 2014
Richard Welch, Jr. 1987 Jennifer Talarico 2015
James E. Lennertz 1988 Luis Schettino 2016
Clay Ketcham 1989 Benjamin Cohen 2017
David R. Johnson 1990 Lisa Gabel 2018
Rose Marie Bukics 1991 Daniel Quirds 2019
June Schlueter 1992 Han Luo 2021
Edward Kerns 1993 Lauren Myers 2021
James Woolley 1995 Michael Nees 2022
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The Carl R. and Ingeborg Beidleman Research
Award (continued)

Dana Cuomo 2023
Dru Germanoski 2024
Michael McGuire 2025
Marquis Teaching Awards (4 each year)
Dan Bauer 1996
Ann McGillicuddy-DeLisi 1996
Donald Miller 1996
James Schaffer 1996
Patricia Donahue 1997
John Greco 1997
Elizabeth McMahon 1997
Robert Weiner 1997
Dru Germanoski 1998
Wendy Hill 1998
George Panichas 1998
Rado Pribic 1998
Rose Marie Bukics 1999
Arnold Offner 1999
Shyamal Majumdar 1999
Leonard Van Gulick 1999
Mary Beckman 2000
David Johnson 2000
Ismail Jouny 2000
John McCartney 2000
William Miles 2001
llan Peleg 2001
Deborah Rosen 2001
David Veshosky 2001
Lawrence Malinconico, Jr. 2002
Mary J. S. Roth 2002
Howard Schneiderman 2002
Bryan Washington 2002
Susan L. Averett 2003
Alan W. Childs 2003
Steven M. Nesbit 2003
Lee Upton 2003
Charles W. Holliday 2004
Curlee R. Holton 2004
Jay Ronald Martin 2004
Helena Silverstein 2004
Susan A. Basow 2005
James M. DeVault 2005
Gary P. Gordon 2005
Roxanne Lalande 2005
Sharon A. Jones 2006
John S. Shaw 2006
David H. Shulman 2006
Carolynn Van Dyke 2006
W. Mark Crain 2007
Susan A. Niles 2007
Joshua A. Sanborn 2007
Andrew M. Smith 2007
Terese A. Heidenwolf 2008
J. Owen McLeod 2008

Marquis Teaching Awards (continued)

Polly R. Piergiovanni
Lorenzo Traldi
Rexford A. Ahene
Chawne M. Kimber
Stephen J. Kurtz
Suzanne R. Westfall
Robert S. Mattison
lan D. Smith

Derek A. Smith
David C. Stifel

Diane C. Ahl

James K. Ferri
Yvonne M. Gindt
Bruce A. Murphy
William Bissell
Bianca Falbo
Clifford Reiter

Diane Shaw

Andrew Dougherty
John Nestor

Michael O’Neill
Andrea Smith

Paul Barclay

Anne Raich

Ida Sinkevic

Nancy Waters
Lauren Anderson
Steven Belletto
Michelle Geoffrion-Vinci
Lijuan Xu

Mary Armstrong
Ismail Jouny
Caroline Lee

Mary Jo Lodge

Brett Hendrickson
Rebekah Pite

Mary Roth

Megan Rothenberger
Deborah Byrd

Laurie Caslake
Rebecca Kissane
Stephen Kurtz
Christopher Anderson
Ingrid Furniss
Gladstone “Fluney” Hutchinson
Michael Nees
Wendy Wilson-Fall
Laboratory Instructors
Paul Cefalu

Caroline Lee
Rebecca Miller
Brooks Thomas
Joaquin Gomez-Minambres
Chip Nataro
Katherine Stafford
Ryan Van Horn

2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
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Marquis Teaching Awards (continued) James E. Lennertz Award (continued)
Christa Kelleher 2024 Edward Kerns 2019
Jennifer Kelly 2024 John Shaw 2021
Elaine Reynolds 2024 Lauren Anderson 2022
Caroline Séquin 2024 Rebecca Kissane 2023
Pedro Barbeito 2025 Arielle Mensch 2024
Il Hyun Cho 2025 Yingying Huang 2025
Stephanie Douglas 2025
Gabrielle Kelenyi 2025 B. Vincent Viscomi Award

(Recipients are eligible again after five years.)
Delta Upsilon Award David Brandes 2009
Bernard Fried 2000 Jennifer S. Rossmann 2010
Joseph Sherma 2000 Yih-Choung Yu 2011
Michael O’Neill 2001 John F. Greco 2012
Elaine Reynolds 2002 Jeffrey Helm 2013
Margarete Lamb-Faffelberger 2003 Joshua Smith 2014
Yvonne M Gindt 2004 Polly Piergiovanni 2015
Chip Nataro 2004 Kristin Sanford Bernhardt 2016
David A. Veshosky 2005 Steven Nesbit 2017
Rado Pribic 2006 Lauren Anderson 2018
Wendy L. Hill 2007 Julia Nicodemus 2021
Robert A. Kurt 2008 Brent Utter 2022
J. Ronald Martin 2009 Joseph Woo 2023
Arthur D. Kney 2010 Joshua Smith 2024
James R. Dearworth 2011 Lindsay Soh 2025
Chawne Kimber 2012
Markus Dubischar 2013 Ann V. McGillicuddy-De Lisi Award
Angelika von Wahl 2014 Amauri Gutierrez Coto 2023
Ethan Berkove 2015 Rosie Bukics 2024
Elizabeth McMahon 2016 Mary Roth 2025
Lawrence Malinconico 2017
Rachel Goshgarian 2018 llan Peleg Award
Ana Ramirez Luhrs 2019 Chip Nataro 2024
Khadijah Mitchell 2021 Eric Ziolkowski 2024
Andrea Smith 2021 Nancy Waters 2025
Jeffrey Liebner 2022
Carlos Tavares 2023
Andrew Clarke 2024
Rachel Goshgarian 2025
James E. Lennertz Award
Susan L. Averett 2004
Wendy L. Hill 2005
Curlee Holton 2006
Thom H. Bruggink 2007 Due to the COVID pandemic in 2020 only the Jones
Rose Marie L. Bukics 2008 Lecture Award was given.
Robert I. Weiner 2009
Kira T. Lawrence 2010
David F. Sunderlin 2010
Mary A. Armstrong 2011
David Shulman 2012
James Lennertz 2013
Lawrence Malinconico 2014
David Stifel 2015
Chip Nataro 2016
Michael Kelly 2017
Angelika von Wahl 2018




